
# Atleta
Happy 

Circuit
Jolly

Giulietta e 
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Marathon

Roma-Ostia

Stramilano 
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Maratona di 
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Maratona di 
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sprint di 

Andora

Placentia 

Half 

Marathon

Happy Mile

1 SPATAFORA MAURIZIO 406 40 31 54 23 23

2 BRAMBILLA NICOLA VITTORIO359 23 62 27

3 MAURI DAMIANO 318 40 23 46 31 23

4 CORREALE LUCA 225 23 50

5 DALL'AGLIO LUCA 221 52

6 BERNASCONI FABRIZIO 215 23 44

7 MARCOZZI MANRICO 196 40

8 DOMANTE PAOLO 195 23 44 23

9 BARBI LUCA 194 23

10 CITELLI GABRIELE LUCA 190 44

11 TRIPARI GIUSEPPE 187 23 44

12 FUMAGALLI DARIO 180 46

13 GALLINI MATTEO 175 44

14 DOMEDI ORESTE 174 40

15 BARONE CIRO 173 23 44 23

16 COLELLA FABRIZIO 173

17 CORTI MATTEO 169 23 23

18 STRIPPOLI DANIELE 169 23 44

19 MIGGIANO MATTEO AUGUSTO166 23 44

20 BONDI FRANCESCO 164

21 SOFFIENTINI LUCA 162 40 23 23 44

22 MIOLATO ANDREA 160 44

23 ZAMBETTI LUCA 158 40 23

24 PAPETTI IVANO 154 44

25 FANO GIANLUCA 151 23 44

26 RONCAGLIA MAURO 146

27 SOMMA MICHELANGELO 143 44

28 LONNI TOMMASO 142 25 23 44 27

29 MARRAS MAURIZIO 142 23 23

30 GRAZIANI PIER GIORGIO 136 23 23

31 MASCHERONI DAVIDE 132

32 CRESTANI ALESSANDRO 130

33 PAPPALARDO FRANCESCO117 23 44

34 POLI ROSARIO 117 40 23 31 23

35 FERRARI STEFANO 113 23 23 44

36 MANDAGLIO GIUSEPPE 113 23 44 23

37 PIZZORNO TOMMASO 113 23 44 23

38 VITALE ANDREA 113 23 44 23

39 PAPURELLO GIORGIO 112

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE dopo : Maratona di Firenze (vd pag. 2)
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CLASSIFICA MASCHILE dopo : Maratona di Firenze (vd pag. 2)

40 ALBANESE STEFANO 111 23 44

41 BRAGHIERI MARCELLO 102

42 CAVINATO ALBERTO 102

43 CERRETANI PAOLO 102

44 GAROFALO ANTONINO 102

45 MARESCA AGOSTINO 102

46 MAURIZI MASSIMO 102

47 AGOSTI LUCA 100 44

48 CONFALONIERI CLAUDIO 98 23

49 COPPA LAMBERTO 98 44

50 SPINONI SERGIO 92 44

51 BANNO' GIOVANNI 90 23 44

52 COSTANZO FRANCESCO 90 23 44

53 LICASTRO FRANCO 90 23 44

54 LIRONI ALESSANDRO 90 23 44

55 MASTROIANNI MARIO 89 29 60

56 CARCANO MARIO 88 44

57 ROGNONI MARCO FELICE 88 44

58 NICOLINI STEPHAN 85 58

59 LANDONI GUIDO 83 23 37 23

60 MANOLACHE RADU 83 27 56

61 TRIGIANI GIUSEPPE 83 23 23

62 ZANIN VINICIO 82

63 SAVARINO GIUSEPPE 81

64 DAL CIN CLAUDIO 78 23 23

65 FARISE NICOLA 78 23 23

66 RUSSO GIOVANNI 78

67 RICCARDI ROBERTO 76 44

68 PAGLIUCA CLAUDIO 74

69 CASTELLANA MARCO 73 44 29

70 DE NARDI ALBERTO 73 29

71 MATTAROZZI DAVIDE 73 44

72 PISTERNA GUIDO 72

73 PERONI DANIELE 70

74 COLLIVA PAOLO 69

75 FERRERI TONY 69 23 23

76 ROBERTO MICHELANGELO 69

77 SPACCAPELO LUCA 69 23 23 23

78 TORRE COSMA 69 44 25
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CLASSIFICA MASCHILE dopo : Maratona di Firenze (vd pag. 2)

79 LONGHITANO IVAN 68

80 ARNOLDI GIULIO 67 23 44

81 BRAMBILLA CRISTIAN 67 44

82 CARDI PAOLO 67 23 44

83 CARROZZO ALBERTO 67 23 44

84 CORDIOLI GIANLUIGI 67 23 44

85 CRIMITO SALVATORE 67 44

86 DEL BIGIO SIMONE PIETRO 67 23

87 DELL'ANNA LUCA 67 23 44

88 FIORENTINO SERGIO 67 44 23

89 GALLO CESARE 67

90 GOTTARDI DIEGO 67 23 44

91 MOLTENI MARCO 67 23 44

92 MORETTI ALESSANDRO 67 23 44

93 PIACENTINI DONATO 67 23 44

94 RICCO GIACOMO 67 23 44

95 RIGLIETTI FRANCESCO 67 23 44

96 RIVA ANDREA 67 23 44

97 RUFFINO PAOLO 67 23 44

98 TARQUINI MARCO 67 23 44

99 TAVELLA FRANCESCO 67 23 44

100 TURCHI FEDERICO 67 23 44

101 ZAMBON VALERIO 67 23 44

102 BUCOVAZ DANIELE 66

103 TORRESAN DIEGO 62 62

104 CHIGNOLA LUCA 61 23

105 BELLETTI DAVIDE 60 29

106 MANZOTTI ANDREA 60 60

107 DI MICHINO FRANCO 58 58

108 CALVANICO VINCENZO 56 56

109 DI PIETRO ANDREA 55 23

110 MONFREGOLA GAETANO 55 23

111 PONTORIERO STEFANO 55 23

112 VALLERINI FABIO 55 23

113 DALEDO LUCA 54 54

114 SPINELLI PAOLO 54

115 MACRI' SALVATORE 52 52

116 PRANDONI RAFFAELE 52 23

117 MELONI ROBERTO 50 50
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CLASSIFICA MASCHILE dopo : Maratona di Firenze (vd pag. 2)

118 BORGHETTI GABRIELE 48 48

119 CAZZANIGA EUGENIO 48 23

120 FUMAGALLI DANIELE 48 48

121 BIZZOTTO RENATO 46 23

122 CANNIZZARO FRANCESCO 46 23

123 CASAROTTI FABIO 46 23 23

124 FIETTA STEFANO 46 23

125 LIONETTI STEFANO 46 23 23

126 LOVATO ANDREA ALBERTO46 23 23

127 MEREGALLI GABRIELE 46 23

128 PARRAVICINI DANIELE 46 23 23

129 PASQUALETTI EDOARDO 46 23

130 PASSAFIUME ALFIERI MARCO46 23

131 PORTA FRANCO 46 23 23

132 SCHIAFFINO GUIDO 46 23

133 SIRABELLA MARIO 46 23

134 TAZIOLI CLAUDIO 46

135 AIROLDI STEFANO PAOLO 44 44

136 BANFI GABRIELE 44

137 BERGAMINI ALEX 44 44

138 BERRA GABRIELE 44 44

139 BONFORTUNI IVAN 44 44

140 BRAGONZI MARCO 44 44

141 CAMERANO GIMMI 44 44

142 CAPRIOLI ROBERTO 44

143 CASTRILLI PASQUALE 44 44

144 CATTANEO ALESSANDRO 44 44

145 CIAMPA ANDREA ALESSANDRO44 44

146 CIARDIELLO NICOLA 44 44

147 CODEGA GIANLUCA 44 44

148 COLOMBO TOMMASO 44 44

149 COLZANI GIOVANNI PAOLO 44

150 CORONA ALESSANDRO 44 44

151 D'ERCOLE RICCARDO 44 44

152 DI MAIO GIANVITTORE 44 44

153 FIGINI STEFANO 44 44

154 FIORETTO ENRICO 44 44

155 FORMILAN FLAVIO ANTONIO44 44

156 GENIALE PIERGIORGIO 44 44
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CLASSIFICA MASCHILE dopo : Maratona di Firenze (vd pag. 2)

157 GIOVAGNOLI LUCA 44 44

158 GIUSSANI MARCO 44 44

159 IMBERTI ALESSIO 44 44

160 INCAMPO DOMENICO 44 44

161 KALCHSCHMIDT MATTEO GIACOMO MAR44 44

162 LEONARDI MAURIZIO 44 44

163 LIGORI ANTONIO 44 44

164 MASSAI BRUNO 44

165 MERONI SIMONE 44 44

166 MIGLIOZZI FRANCESCO 44

167 MIRAMONTI FABIO 44 44

168 MOINO ADOLFO 44

169 PADOVANI SIMONE 44 44

170 PELLICCIONE LUCA 44 44

171 PETRERA MIRKO 44 44

172 PIAZZA SILVIO 44 44

173 PITZALIS GIUSEPPE 44 44

174 PSILOGENIS COSTANTINO 44 44

175 RAIMONDI FABIO 44 44

176 ROCCA ANDREA AUGUSTO 44 44

177 SANTAMARIA ROBERTO 44 44

178 SERCI MARCO 44 44

179 TARONI GIORDANO 44

180 TEMPESTA MAURIZIO 44 44

181 TROIANI CLAUDIO 44 44

182 ZAIA MICHELE 44 44

183 ZANABONI GIUSEPPE 44 44

184 CARRARO ENRICO 42

185 FONTANA DONATELLI ROBERTO42

186 SASSO ROBERTO 40

187 VESPASIANO SIMONE 36

188 MARSANASCO GIUSEPPE 35 35

189 FORCOLIN MARCO 34

190 MORELLINI DAVIDE 34

191 NARDINI ROBERTO 33 33

192 COPPIANO FABRIZIO 32

193 MERLO MARCO 32

194 NESPOLI LUCA 32

195 PANZERI LORENZO 32
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CLASSIFICA MASCHILE dopo : Maratona di Firenze (vd pag. 2)

196 CASON MARCO 31 31

197 DASCENZO MASSIMO 31 31

198 LUCCHINI MICHELE 31 31

199 MOLTENI ANDREA 31

200 POLI SANDRO 31

201 CATTANEO EMILIANO 30

202 MARZULLI ROBERTO 29 29

203 COLETTI ALESSANDRO 27 27

204 COLPO STEFANO 27

205 MEZZETTI ROBERTO 27

206 TROGU SALVATORE 27 27

207 CANZIAN ALESSANDRO 25 25

208 COLOMBO MIRCO 25

209 MISCIOSCIA MAURO 25

210 MONDONI LUCA 25 25

211 PAOLUCCI MAURO 25 25

212 POZZI PAOLO ROBERTO 25

213 POZZONI ALFREDO 25

214 AGRESTI ALDO 23 23

215 ALAGNA MARIO ALEX 23 23

216 BELSANTI SERGIO 23 23

217 BENATTI FIORENZO 23

218 BERTAGNOLI ENZO 23 23

219 BORGONOVO DANIELE 23

220 BRAY LUCIANO 23 23

221 BRONZIN LORENZO 23 23

222 CADEL GIUSEPPE 23 23

223 CANTU' VICTOR 23

224 CANZIANI FEDERICO 23 23

225 CAPONE ANTONIO 23 23

226 CAPOROSSI PIETRO 23 23

227 CAPPIELLO SAVERIO 23 23

228 CARNIO GIULIANO 23

229 CARNOVALI FRANCESCO 23 23

230 CATALANO GIOVANNI 23 23

231 CAZZANIGA DANIELE 23 23

232 CESANA MATTEO 23 23

233 CIPRIANI CRISTIAN 23 23

234 CRISTIANO ALESSANDRO 23 23
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CLASSIFICA MASCHILE dopo : Maratona di Firenze (vd pag. 2)

235 D'AGOSTINO LORENZO 23 23

236 DAL CAPPELLO GIOVANNI 23 23

237 DE PONTI LUCA MARIA 23 23

238 DE ROSA MASSIMO 23 23

239 DE SOLDA ITALO 23

240 DELMONTE DAVIDE 23 23

241 DI CICCO MATTEO 23 23

242 D'INCAU GIANMARCO 23 23

243 DRAGHI MASSIMILIANO 23

244 DU LIURONG 23 23

245 ERVIN GIORGIO 23 23

246 FONTI MAURIZIO 23

247 FROMBOLA FABRIZIO 23

248 GALLO MICHELE 23 23

249 GARAVAGLIA DAVIDE 23

250 GENNARO VITTORIO 23 23

251 GIRONE FAUSTO 23 23

252 GRIMOLDI DAVIDE 23 23

253 IBBA STEFANO 23 23

254 MAGNI FABIO 23 23

255 MARIANI MATTEO 23 23

256 MARINELLI ANTONIO 23 23

257 MARZAN MATTEO 23 23

258 MERLINI ANDREA 23 23

259 MERZEK MARTINO 23 23

260 MOLA ALESSANDRO 23 23

261 MUFFATTI RICCARDO 23 23

262 MURGIA EFISIO 23 23

263 NAPOLEONE EMIDIO 23 23

264 NOVATI OSCAR 23

265 OLIVARES GIOVANNI PAOLO MAR23 23

266 ORSATTI CLAUDIO 23 23

267 PACINI GIANCARLO 23 23

268 PAPPALETTERA LUCA 23 23

269 PASTORE MICHELE 23 23

270 PENNATI DAVIDE 23 23

271 PEREGO ENZO 23 23

272 PORCARO MARCO 23 23

273 RANA MAURO 23
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CLASSIFICA MASCHILE dopo : Maratona di Firenze (vd pag. 2)

274 REILLY CRAIG 23

275 ROGGIO SALVATORE 23

276 ROVATI ENZO GIUSEPPE 23 23

277 SERRAVALLE LUIGI 23

278 SOFFRITTI MARCO 23 23

279 TAGLIAFERRI MATTEO EDOARDO23 23

280 TRAVAGLINI GIUSEPPE 23

281 TRENTINI ANTONIO 23 23

282 UCCELLI ANDREA 23 23

283 VASCIARELLI BRUNO 23

284 VECCHIONE ANDREA 23 23

285 VERCESI VALTER 23 23

286 VISANI MAURIZIO 23 23

287 ZAMBELLI ALESSIO 23

288 ZAVATARELLI PIERANGELO23 23

289 ZHU SONG JIAN 23 23

290 ZORZOLI CLEMENTE 23 23

291 ZUBANI MARIO 23

292 RAMETTA PAOLO 14

293 GELMINI MARCO 12

294 SIGNORILE LEONARDO 12

295 STRADA PAOLO 12



# Atleta
Happy 

Circuit

1 SPATAFORA MAURIZIO 406

2 BRAMBILLA NICOLA VITTORIO359

3 MAURI DAMIANO 318

4 CORREALE LUCA 225

5 DALL'AGLIO LUCA 221

6 BERNASCONI FABRIZIO 215

7 MARCOZZI MANRICO 196

8 DOMANTE PAOLO 195

9 BARBI LUCA 194

10 CITELLI GABRIELE LUCA 190

11 TRIPARI GIUSEPPE 187

12 FUMAGALLI DARIO 180

13 GALLINI MATTEO 175

14 DOMEDI ORESTE 174

15 BARONE CIRO 173

16 COLELLA FABRIZIO 173

17 CORTI MATTEO 169

18 STRIPPOLI DANIELE 169

19 MIGGIANO MATTEO AUGUSTO166

20 BONDI FRANCESCO 164

21 SOFFIENTINI LUCA 162

22 MIOLATO ANDREA 160

23 ZAMBETTI LUCA 158

24 PAPETTI IVANO 154

25 FANO GIANLUCA 151

26 RONCAGLIA MAURO 146

27 SOMMA MICHELANGELO 143

28 LONNI TOMMASO 142

29 MARRAS MAURIZIO 142

30 GRAZIANI PIER GIORGIO 136

31 MASCHERONI DAVIDE 132

32 CRESTANI ALESSANDRO 130

33 PAPPALARDO FRANCESCO117

34 POLI ROSARIO 117

35 FERRARI STEFANO 113

36 MANDAGLIO GIUSEPPE 113

37 PIZZORNO TOMMASO 113

38 VITALE ANDREA 113

39 PAPURELLO GIORGIO 112

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE dopo :

Moonlight 

Half 

Marathon

100km del 

Passatore

Triathlon 

Olimpico 

Bardolino

Cortina-

Dobbiaco

Mezza di 

Monza
Corri Pavia

Maratonina 

di Cremona

Maratona 

di Venezia
BMT

Maratona 

di Firenze

106 23 23 25 58

116 44 31 56

104 25 26

118 34

114 32 23

102 23 23

108 23 25

32 23 50

102 44 25

102 44

120

102 32

102 29

23 23 44 44

23 60

102 23 23 25

29 23 23 48

102

32 23 44

102 62

32

102 14

40 32 23

110

32 52

102 44

32 23 44

23

36 60

23 23 44

38 62 32

102 28

23 27

23

23

23

23

112

Maratona di Firenze



# Atleta
Happy 

Circuit

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE dopo :

40 ALBANESE STEFANO 111

41 BRAGHIERI MARCELLO 102

42 CAVINATO ALBERTO 102

43 CERRETANI PAOLO 102

44 GAROFALO ANTONINO 102

45 MARESCA AGOSTINO 102

46 MAURIZI MASSIMO 102

47 AGOSTI LUCA 100

48 CONFALONIERI CLAUDIO 98

49 COPPA LAMBERTO 98

50 SPINONI SERGIO 92

51 BANNO' GIOVANNI 90

52 COSTANZO FRANCESCO 90

53 LICASTRO FRANCO 90

54 LIRONI ALESSANDRO 90

55 MASTROIANNI MARIO 89

56 CARCANO MARIO 88

57 ROGNONI MARCO FELICE 88

58 NICOLINI STEPHAN 85

59 LANDONI GUIDO 83

60 MANOLACHE RADU 83

61 TRIGIANI GIUSEPPE 83

62 ZANIN VINICIO 82

63 SAVARINO GIUSEPPE 81

64 DAL CIN CLAUDIO 78

65 FARISE NICOLA 78

66 RUSSO GIOVANNI 78

67 RICCARDI ROBERTO 76

68 PAGLIUCA CLAUDIO 74

69 CASTELLANA MARCO 73

70 DE NARDI ALBERTO 73

71 MATTAROZZI DAVIDE 73

72 PISTERNA GUIDO 72

73 PERONI DANIELE 70

74 COLLIVA PAOLO 69

75 FERRERI TONY 69

76 ROBERTO MICHELANGELO 69

77 SPACCAPELO LUCA 69

78 TORRE COSMA 69

Moonlight 

Half 

Marathon

100km del 

Passatore

Triathlon 

Olimpico 

Bardolino

Cortina-

Dobbiaco

Mezza di 

Monza
Corri Pavia

Maratonina 

di Cremona

Maratona 

di Venezia
BMT

Maratona 

di Firenze

Maratona di Firenze

44

102

102

102

102

102

102

56

23 52

54

48

23

23

23

23

44

44

27

12 25

32 50

23 58

32

32

32 46

32

74

44

29

72

70

44 25

23

25 44



# Atleta
Happy 

Circuit

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE dopo :

79 LONGHITANO IVAN 68

80 ARNOLDI GIULIO 67

81 BRAMBILLA CRISTIAN 67

82 CARDI PAOLO 67

83 CARROZZO ALBERTO 67

84 CORDIOLI GIANLUIGI 67

85 CRIMITO SALVATORE 67

86 DEL BIGIO SIMONE PIETRO 67

87 DELL'ANNA LUCA 67

88 FIORENTINO SERGIO 67

89 GALLO CESARE 67

90 GOTTARDI DIEGO 67

91 MOLTENI MARCO 67

92 MORETTI ALESSANDRO 67

93 PIACENTINI DONATO 67

94 RICCO GIACOMO 67

95 RIGLIETTI FRANCESCO 67

96 RIVA ANDREA 67

97 RUFFINO PAOLO 67

98 TARQUINI MARCO 67

99 TAVELLA FRANCESCO 67

100 TURCHI FEDERICO 67

101 ZAMBON VALERIO 67

102 BUCOVAZ DANIELE 66

103 TORRESAN DIEGO 62

104 CHIGNOLA LUCA 61

105 BELLETTI DAVIDE 60

106 MANZOTTI ANDREA 60

107 DI MICHINO FRANCO 58

108 CALVANICO VINCENZO 56

109 DI PIETRO ANDREA 55

110 MONFREGOLA GAETANO 55

111 PONTORIERO STEFANO 55

112 VALLERINI FABIO 55

113 DALEDO LUCA 54

114 SPINELLI PAOLO 54

115 MACRI' SALVATORE 52

116 PRANDONI RAFFAELE 52

117 MELONI ROBERTO 50

Moonlight 

Half 

Marathon

100km del 

Passatore

Triathlon 

Olimpico 

Bardolino

Cortina-

Dobbiaco

Mezza di 

Monza
Corri Pavia

Maratonina 

di Cremona

Maratona 

di Venezia
BMT

Maratona 

di Firenze

Maratona di Firenze

68

23

23

44

23 44

66

38

31

32

32

32

32

54

29



# Atleta
Happy 

Circuit

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE dopo :

118 BORGHETTI GABRIELE 48

119 CAZZANIGA EUGENIO 48

120 FUMAGALLI DANIELE 48

121 BIZZOTTO RENATO 46

122 CANNIZZARO FRANCESCO 46

123 CASAROTTI FABIO 46

124 FIETTA STEFANO 46

125 LIONETTI STEFANO 46

126 LOVATO ANDREA ALBERTO46

127 MEREGALLI GABRIELE 46

128 PARRAVICINI DANIELE 46

129 PASQUALETTI EDOARDO 46

130 PASSAFIUME ALFIERI MARCO46

131 PORTA FRANCO 46

132 SCHIAFFINO GUIDO 46

133 SIRABELLA MARIO 46

134 TAZIOLI CLAUDIO 46

135 AIROLDI STEFANO PAOLO 44

136 BANFI GABRIELE 44

137 BERGAMINI ALEX 44

138 BERRA GABRIELE 44

139 BONFORTUNI IVAN 44

140 BRAGONZI MARCO 44

141 CAMERANO GIMMI 44

142 CAPRIOLI ROBERTO 44

143 CASTRILLI PASQUALE 44

144 CATTANEO ALESSANDRO 44

145 CIAMPA ANDREA ALESSANDRO44

146 CIARDIELLO NICOLA 44

147 CODEGA GIANLUCA 44

148 COLOMBO TOMMASO 44

149 COLZANI GIOVANNI PAOLO 44

150 CORONA ALESSANDRO 44

151 D'ERCOLE RICCARDO 44

152 DI MAIO GIANVITTORE 44

153 FIGINI STEFANO 44

154 FIORETTO ENRICO 44

155 FORMILAN FLAVIO ANTONIO44

156 GENIALE PIERGIORGIO 44

Moonlight 

Half 

Marathon

100km del 

Passatore

Triathlon 

Olimpico 

Bardolino

Cortina-

Dobbiaco

Mezza di 

Monza
Corri Pavia

Maratonina 

di Cremona

Maratona 

di Venezia
BMT

Maratona 

di Firenze

Maratona di Firenze

25

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

46

44

44

44



# Atleta
Happy 

Circuit

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE dopo :

157 GIOVAGNOLI LUCA 44

158 GIUSSANI MARCO 44

159 IMBERTI ALESSIO 44

160 INCAMPO DOMENICO 44

161 KALCHSCHMIDT MATTEO GIACOMO MAR44

162 LEONARDI MAURIZIO 44

163 LIGORI ANTONIO 44

164 MASSAI BRUNO 44

165 MERONI SIMONE 44

166 MIGLIOZZI FRANCESCO 44

167 MIRAMONTI FABIO 44

168 MOINO ADOLFO 44

169 PADOVANI SIMONE 44

170 PELLICCIONE LUCA 44

171 PETRERA MIRKO 44

172 PIAZZA SILVIO 44

173 PITZALIS GIUSEPPE 44

174 PSILOGENIS COSTANTINO 44

175 RAIMONDI FABIO 44

176 ROCCA ANDREA AUGUSTO 44

177 SANTAMARIA ROBERTO 44

178 SERCI MARCO 44

179 TARONI GIORDANO 44

180 TEMPESTA MAURIZIO 44

181 TROIANI CLAUDIO 44

182 ZAIA MICHELE 44

183 ZANABONI GIUSEPPE 44

184 CARRARO ENRICO 42

185 FONTANA DONATELLI ROBERTO42

186 SASSO ROBERTO 40

187 VESPASIANO SIMONE 36

188 MARSANASCO GIUSEPPE 35

189 FORCOLIN MARCO 34

190 MORELLINI DAVIDE 34

191 NARDINI ROBERTO 33

192 COPPIANO FABRIZIO 32

193 MERLO MARCO 32

194 NESPOLI LUCA 32

195 PANZERI LORENZO 32

Moonlight 

Half 

Marathon

100km del 

Passatore

Triathlon 

Olimpico 

Bardolino

Cortina-

Dobbiaco

Mezza di 

Monza
Corri Pavia

Maratonina 

di Cremona

Maratona 

di Venezia
BMT

Maratona 

di Firenze

Maratona di Firenze

44

44

44

44

42

42

40

36

34

34

32

32

32

32



# Atleta
Happy 

Circuit

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE dopo :

196 CASON MARCO 31

197 DASCENZO MASSIMO 31

198 LUCCHINI MICHELE 31

199 MOLTENI ANDREA 31

200 POLI SANDRO 31

201 CATTANEO EMILIANO 30

202 MARZULLI ROBERTO 29

203 COLETTI ALESSANDRO 27

204 COLPO STEFANO 27

205 MEZZETTI ROBERTO 27

206 TROGU SALVATORE 27

207 CANZIAN ALESSANDRO 25

208 COLOMBO MIRCO 25

209 MISCIOSCIA MAURO 25

210 MONDONI LUCA 25

211 PAOLUCCI MAURO 25

212 POZZI PAOLO ROBERTO 25

213 POZZONI ALFREDO 25

214 AGRESTI ALDO 23

215 ALAGNA MARIO ALEX 23

216 BELSANTI SERGIO 23

217 BENATTI FIORENZO 23

218 BERTAGNOLI ENZO 23

219 BORGONOVO DANIELE 23

220 BRAY LUCIANO 23

221 BRONZIN LORENZO 23

222 CADEL GIUSEPPE 23

223 CANTU' VICTOR 23

224 CANZIANI FEDERICO 23

225 CAPONE ANTONIO 23

226 CAPOROSSI PIETRO 23

227 CAPPIELLO SAVERIO 23

228 CARNIO GIULIANO 23

229 CARNOVALI FRANCESCO 23

230 CATALANO GIOVANNI 23

231 CAZZANIGA DANIELE 23

232 CESANA MATTEO 23

233 CIPRIANI CRISTIAN 23

234 CRISTIANO ALESSANDRO 23

Moonlight 

Half 

Marathon

100km del 

Passatore

Triathlon 

Olimpico 

Bardolino

Cortina-

Dobbiaco

Mezza di 

Monza
Corri Pavia

Maratonina 

di Cremona

Maratona 

di Venezia
BMT

Maratona 

di Firenze

Maratona di Firenze

31

31

30

27

27

25

25

25

25

23

23

23

23



# Atleta
Happy 

Circuit

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE dopo :

235 D'AGOSTINO LORENZO 23

236 DAL CAPPELLO GIOVANNI 23

237 DE PONTI LUCA MARIA 23

238 DE ROSA MASSIMO 23

239 DE SOLDA ITALO 23

240 DELMONTE DAVIDE 23

241 DI CICCO MATTEO 23

242 D'INCAU GIANMARCO 23

243 DRAGHI MASSIMILIANO 23

244 DU LIURONG 23

245 ERVIN GIORGIO 23

246 FONTI MAURIZIO 23

247 FROMBOLA FABRIZIO 23

248 GALLO MICHELE 23

249 GARAVAGLIA DAVIDE 23

250 GENNARO VITTORIO 23

251 GIRONE FAUSTO 23

252 GRIMOLDI DAVIDE 23

253 IBBA STEFANO 23

254 MAGNI FABIO 23

255 MARIANI MATTEO 23

256 MARINELLI ANTONIO 23

257 MARZAN MATTEO 23

258 MERLINI ANDREA 23

259 MERZEK MARTINO 23

260 MOLA ALESSANDRO 23

261 MUFFATTI RICCARDO 23

262 MURGIA EFISIO 23

263 NAPOLEONE EMIDIO 23

264 NOVATI OSCAR 23

265 OLIVARES GIOVANNI PAOLO MAR23

266 ORSATTI CLAUDIO 23

267 PACINI GIANCARLO 23

268 PAPPALETTERA LUCA 23

269 PASTORE MICHELE 23

270 PENNATI DAVIDE 23

271 PEREGO ENZO 23

272 PORCARO MARCO 23

273 RANA MAURO 23

Moonlight 

Half 

Marathon

100km del 

Passatore

Triathlon 

Olimpico 

Bardolino

Cortina-

Dobbiaco

Mezza di 

Monza
Corri Pavia

Maratonina 

di Cremona

Maratona 

di Venezia
BMT

Maratona 

di Firenze

Maratona di Firenze

23

23

23

23

23

23

23



# Atleta
Happy 

Circuit

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE dopo :

274 REILLY CRAIG 23

275 ROGGIO SALVATORE 23

276 ROVATI ENZO GIUSEPPE 23

277 SERRAVALLE LUIGI 23

278 SOFFRITTI MARCO 23

279 TAGLIAFERRI MATTEO EDOARDO23

280 TRAVAGLINI GIUSEPPE 23

281 TRENTINI ANTONIO 23

282 UCCELLI ANDREA 23

283 VASCIARELLI BRUNO 23

284 VECCHIONE ANDREA 23

285 VERCESI VALTER 23

286 VISANI MAURIZIO 23

287 ZAMBELLI ALESSIO 23

288 ZAVATARELLI PIERANGELO23

289 ZHU SONG JIAN 23

290 ZORZOLI CLEMENTE 23

291 ZUBANI MARIO 23

292 RAMETTA PAOLO 14

293 GELMINI MARCO 12

294 SIGNORILE LEONARDO 12

295 STRADA PAOLO 12

Moonlight 

Half 

Marathon

100km del 

Passatore

Triathlon 

Olimpico 

Bardolino

Cortina-

Dobbiaco

Mezza di 

Monza
Corri Pavia

Maratonina 

di Cremona

Maratona 

di Venezia
BMT

Maratona 

di Firenze

Maratona di Firenze

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

14

12

12

12


